
Government of India
Ministry of Defence

ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY
Napier Road, Cantt

Kanpur-208004, Uttar Pradesh

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s VIKAS UDYOG, PLOT NO 15, PHASE I, SRI VENKATESWARA CO OPERATIVE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,

BALANAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA is registered at ORDNANCE PARACHUTE FACTORY for following Items.

 

Sl.
No.

Factory / Unit Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration

1 Heavy Vehicle Factory ANGLE PIECE TO 6201201099 Description : ANGLE

PIECE TO 6201201099 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

2 BOLT TO 7001816045 Description : BOLT TO

7001816045 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

3 BOLT TO 6206416092 Description : BOLT TO

6206416092 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

4 SCREW TO 6206809043 Description : SCREW TO

6206809043 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

5 NUT TO 7020816080 Description : NUT TO

7020816080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

6 BOSS M24x1 50x40x80 STEEL 20 TO 7045424201

Description : BOSS M24x1 50x40x80 STEEL 20 TO

7045424201 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

7 BOLT TO 6206305394 Description : BOLT TO

6206305394 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

8 BOLT TO 6206301019 Description : BOLT TO

6206301019 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

9 PIN TO 7033705014 Description : PIN TO

7033705014 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

10 PIN TO 7033708025 Description : PIN TO

7033708025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

11 BOLT TO 7005312039 Description : BOLT TO

7005312039 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 1/27



12 CONNECT0R TO 6206807057 Description :

CONNECT0R TO 6206807057 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

13 BOLT TO 6206008346 Description : BOLT TO

6206008346 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

14 BOLT TO 6206304488 Description : BOLT TO

6206304488 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

15 WASHER TO 7107003014 Description : WASHER

TO 7107003014 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

16 BOLT TO 6206702996 Description : BOLT TO

6206702996 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

17 WASHER TO 7107005002 Description : WASHER

TO 7107005002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

18 BOLT TO 6206008542 Description : BOLT TO

6206008542 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

19 SCREW TO 6206210070 Description : SCREW TO

6206210070 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

20 STUD TO 6206211131 Description : STUD TO

6206211131 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

21 BOLT TO 6206304489 Description : BOLT TO

6206304489 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

22 BOLT TO 6206304490 Description : BOLT TO

6206304490 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

23 BOLT TO 6201040099 Description : BOLT TO

6201040099 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

24 BOLT TO 6206419165 Description : BOLT TO

6206419165 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

25 SHIM TO 6206801125 Description : SHIM TO

6206801125 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

26 BOLT TO 6206115022 Description : BOLT TO

6206115022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

27 BOLT TO 6206214098 Description : BOLT TO

6206214098 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

28 SCREW TO 6206407061 Description : SCREW TO

6206407061 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

29 BOLT TO 6206801135 Description : BOLT TO

6206801135 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 2/27



30 SHIM TO 6206801124 Description : SHIM TO

6206801124 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

31 AXLE TO 6206102471 Description : AXLE TO

6206102471 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

32 RING TO 6206210224 Description : RING TO

6206210224 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

33 WASHER TO 6206416093 Description : WASHER

TO 6206416093 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

34 BOLT TO 7006106028 Description : BOLT TO

7006106028 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

35 STUD TO 6206804388 Description : STUD TO

6206804388 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

36 SCREW TO 6206851111 Description : SCREW TO

6206851111 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

37 NUT TO 6206301025 Description : NUT TO

6206301025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

38 NUT TO 6206414010 Description : NUT TO

6206414010 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

39 PRESSURE BOLT TO 6206102396 Description :

PRESSURE BOLT TO 6206102396 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

40 BOLT TO 6206206122 Description : BOLT TO

6206206122 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

41 BOLT TO 7101005002 Description : BOLT TO

7101005002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

42 ENGINE ATTACHMENT BOLT TO 6206301026

Description : ENGINE ATTACHMENT BOLT TO

6206301026 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

43 BOLT TO 6206801499 Description : BOLT TO

6206801499 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

44 BOLT TO 7002810030 Description : BOLT TO

7002810030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

45 SCREW TO 7014808016 Description : SCREW TO

7014808016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

46 BOSS M16x1 5x28x45 STEEL 20 TO 7045416146

Description : BOSS M16x1 5x28x45 STEEL 20 TO

7045416146 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 3/27



47 BOLT TO 7101008005 Description : BOLT TO

7101008005 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

48 WASHER TO 6206109038 Description : WASHER

TO 6206109038 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

49 BOSS M8X1X16X40 TO 7045408049 Description :

BOSS M8X1X16X40 TO 7045408049 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

50 STUD TO 7104009005 Description : STUD TO

7104009005 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

51 BOSS M10X1X18X40 TO 7045510073 Description :

BOSS M10X1X18X40 TO 7045510073 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

52 SCREW TO 6201006027 Description : SCREW TO

6201006027 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

53 BOLT TO 6206501939 Description : BOLT TO

6206501939 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

54 BOLT M8 6g 18 46 016 ST20 TO 7002008018

Description : BOLT M8 6g 18 46 016 ST20 TO

7002008018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

55 SCREW TO 7015016035 Description : SCREW TO

7015016035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

56 BOLT TO 6206886016 Description : BOLT TO

6206886016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

57 BOLT TO 6206409022 Description : BOLT TO

6206409022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

58 STUD TO 7017808018 Description : STUD TO

7017808018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

59 NUT TO 7025516120 Description : NUT TO

7025516120 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

60 BOLT TO 7101008000 Description : BOLT TO

7101008000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

61 BOLT TO 7003706025 Description : BOLT TO

7003706025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

62 NUT TO 6206609079 Description : NUT TO

6206609079 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

63 BOLT TO 6206008857 Description : BOLT TO

6206008857 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 4/27



64 BOLT TO 6201088005 Description : BOLT TO

6201088005 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

65 BOLT TO 6206111039 Description : BOLT TO

6206111039 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

66 RIVET TO 6206607825 Description : RIVET TO

6206607825 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

67 BOLT 3M16x1 5 6g 30 88 016ST38XC TO

7003416030 Description : BOLT 3M16x1 5 6g 30 88

016ST38XC TO 7003416030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

68 BOSS 25X30 TO 7045025030 Description : BOSS

25X30 TO 7045025030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

69 BUSH TO 6206210223 Description : BUSH TO

6206210223 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

70 BOLT TO 7101008008 Description : BOLT TO

7101008008 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

71 NUT TO 7020708050 Description : NUT TO

7020708050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

72 BOLT GOST 7795 70 TO 7000012050 Description :

BOLT GOST 7795 70 TO 7000012050 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

73 BOLT TI ESSA 7002610016 Description : BOLT TI

ESSA 7002610016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

74 NUT TO 7020816040 Description : NUT TO

7020816040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

75 NUT TO 7022012160 Description : NUT TO

7022012160 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

76 SHIM TO 6206210107 Description : SHIM TO

6206210107 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

77 BOLT / 155.06.015 Description : BOLT / 155.06.015

[ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

78 BOLT TO 7008316060 Description : BOLT TO

7008316060 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

79 SCREW TO 7013806030 Description : SCREW TO

7013806030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

80 BOLT TO 7002108035 Description : BOLT TO

7002108035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

81 NUT TO 6206410035 Description : NUT TO

6206410035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 5/27



82 BOLT TO 7008816055 Description : BOLT TO

7008816055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

83 NUT TO 7020912070 Description : NUT TO

7020912070 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

84 NUT TO 7021904080 Description : NUT TO

7021904080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

85 AXLE OF CLAMPING DEVICES TO 6206401087

Description : AXLE OF CLAMPING DEVICES TO

6206401087 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

86 SCREW TO 7015010022 Description : SCREW TO

7015010022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

87 GASKET TO 6206113039 Description : GASKET TO

6206113039 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

88 GASKET TO 6206511181 Description : GASKET TO

6206511181 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

89 BOSS M12x22x25 STEEL 20 TO 7045212094

Description : BOSS M12x22x25 STEEL 20 TO

7045212094 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

90 NUT TO 6206401064 Description : NUT TO

6206401064 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

91 NUT TO 6206802089 Description : NUT TO

6206802089 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

92 BOLT TO 7006105025 Description : BOLT TO

7006105025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

93 BOLT TO 7008108055 Description : BOLT TO

7008108055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

94 BOSS TO 7045206022 Description : BOSS TO

7045206022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

95 BOLT TO 7000010050 Description : BOLT TO

7000010050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

96 BOLT TO 7005506040 Description : BOLT TO

7005506040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

97 BOLT TO 7006106016 Description : BOLT TO

7006106016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

98 WASHER TO 7039906014 Description : WASHER

TO 7039906014 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 6/27



99 PIN 6 14D11X80 38XC 2 35 5 45 5 TO 7033714080

Description : PIN 6 14D11X80 38XC 2 35 5 45 5 TO

7033714080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

100 BOLT TO 6206605024 Description : BOLT TO

6206605024 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

101 NUT TO 6206420038 Description : NUT TO

6206420038 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

102 NUT TO 6206211187 Description : NUT TO

6206211187 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

103 BOLT TO 6206214207 Description : BOLT TO

6206214207 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

104 BOSS M16X1 50X28X30 STEEL 20 TO 7045416143

Description : BOSS M16X1 50X28X30 STEEL 20 TO

7045416143 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

105 BOSS M12X1 25X22X12 STEEL 20 TO 7045512090

Description : BOSS M12X1 25X22X12 STEEL 20 TO

7045512090 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

106 SHIM TO 6206210108 Description : SHIM TO

6206210108 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

107 BOSS TO 7045512097 Description : BOSS TO

7045512097 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

108 BOLT TO 7007312040 Description : BOLT TO

7007312040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

109 BOLT TO 6206009193 Description : BOLT TO

6206009193 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

110 NUT TO 7102008002 Description : NUT TO

7102008002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

111 SCREW STOPPER TO 6206421194 Description :

SCREW STOPPER TO 6206421194 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

112 BOLT TO 6206203345 Description : BOLT TO

6206203345 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

113 BOLT TO 6206203346 Description : BOLT TO

6206203346 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

114 BOLT TI ESSA TO 7002610040 Description : BOLT

TI ESSA TO 7002610040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

115 BOLT SPECIAL TO 6209801435 Description : BOLT

SPECIAL TO 6209801435 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 7/27



116 BOLT TO 7009012030 Description : BOLT TO

7009012030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

117 BOLT TO 6206304480 Description : BOLT TO

6206304480 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

118 BOLT TO 7000008035 Description : BOLT TO

7000008035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

119 RIB TO 6206211094 Description : RIB TO

6206211094 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

120 WASHER TO 7107003011 Description : WASHER

TO 7107003011 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

121 BOLT TO 7002616050 Description : BOLT TO

7002616050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

122 BOLT TO 7004306025 Description : BOLT TO

7004306025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

123 NUT M16X6H 8 40 016 ST40 TO 7020716080

Description : NUT M16X6H 8 40 016 ST40 TO

7020716080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

124 BOSS M8X16X8 TO 7045208040 Description : BOSS

M8X16X8 TO 7045208040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

125 LOCK TO 6206201170 Description : LOCK TO

6206201170 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

126 BOLT TO 7005506012 Description : BOLT TO

7005506012 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

127 SHAFT TO 6206203091 Description : SHAFT TO

6206203091 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

128 SCREW TO 6206213583 Description : SCREW TO

6206213583 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

129 WASHER TO 6206109037 Description : WASHER

TO 6206109037 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

130 SCREW M6 6g 10 66 016 ST40 TO 7010006010

Description : SCREW M6 6g 10 66 016 ST40 TO

7010006010 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

131 NUT M12X1 25 6H 8 016 TO 7022012100

Description : NUT M12X1 25 6H 8 016 TO

7022012100 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

132 HEX HEAD SCREW M16X25 A 8 8 ZN TO

7211041625 Description : HEX HEAD SCREW

M16X25 A 8 8 ZN TO 7211041625 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 8/27



133 BOLT TO 6206206198 Description : BOLT TO

6206206198 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

134 NUT TO 7022720090 Description : NUT TO

7022720090 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

135 BOLT TO 6206413025 Description : BOLT TO

6206413025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

136 BOLT TO 7008216030 Description : BOLT TO

7008216030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

137 BOSS M6x12x20 TO 7045206025 Description :

BOSS M6x12x20 TO 7045206025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

138 NUT TO 6206009283 Description : NUT TO

6206009283 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

139 BOLT TO 6206305165 Description : BOLT TO

6206305165 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

140 BOSS TO 7045512095 Description : BOSS TO

7045512095 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

141 BOLT TO 7000108040 Description : BOLT TO

7000108040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

142 NUT TO 7023812100 Description : NUT TO

7023812100 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

143 NUT TO 7023916120 Description : NUT TO

7023916120 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

144 BOLT M12x1 25 6g 30 88 016ST38XC TO

7004712030 Description : BOLT M12x1 25 6g 30 88

016ST38XC TO 7004712030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

145 NUT TO 7024308060 Description : NUT TO

7024308060 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

146 SCREW TO 6206110037 Description : SCREW TO

6206110037 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

147 BOSS M10x18x10 STEEL 20 TO 7045210065

Description : BOSS M10x18x10 STEEL 20 TO

7045210065 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

148 SPINDLE TO 6201210063 Description : SPINDLE TO

6201210063 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

149 NUT TO 6206805036 Description : NUT TO

6206805036 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

150 BOLT TO 7000708035 Description : BOLT TO

7000708035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 9/27



151 SCREW TO 7010204006 Description : SCREW TO

7010204006 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

152 SCREW BM6 6GX16 46 016 TO 7013806016

Description : SCREW BM6 6GX16 46 016 TO

7013806016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

153 SCREW TO 7015006025 Description : SCREW TO

7015006025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

154 NUT TO 7102007001 Description : NUT TO

7102007001 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

155 PIN TO 7030305018 Description : PIN TO

7030305018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

156 PIN TO 7033706022 Description : PIN TO

7033706022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

157 BOLT TO 6206501938 Description : BOLT TO

6206501938 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

158 BOSS M8x1x16x20 STEEL 20 TO 7045408045

Description : BOSS M8x1x16x20 STEEL 20 TO

7045408045 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

159 NUT TO 7102009000 Description : NUT TO

7102009000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

160 STUD TO 7104001000 Description : STUD TO

7104001000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

161 BOSS TO 7045208050 Description : BOSS TO

7045208050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

162 STUD M6 6GX18 46 05 TO 7017806100 Description :

STUD M6 6GX18 46 05 TO 7017806100 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

163 BOSS M16X1 5X28X60 TO 7045416149 Description :

BOSS M16X1 5X28X60 TO 7045416149 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

164 NUT TO 6206301018 Description : NUT TO

6206301018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

165 BOLT TO 6206412029 Description : BOLT TO

6206412029 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

166 NUT TO 7022612070 Description : NUT TO

7022612070 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

167 BOSS TO 7045212090 Description : BOSS TO

7045212090 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 10/27



168 PIN 1 6B12X55 40 CHEMICAL OXIDATION WITH

OIL FINISHING TO 7033812055 Description : PIN 1

6B12X55 40 CHEMICAL OXIDATION WITH OIL

FINISHING TO 7033812055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

169 SPLIT PIN TO 8273010640 Description : SPLIT PIN

TO 8273010640 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

170 NUT TO 6201023039 Description : NUT TO

6201023039 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

171 BOLT TO 7007308040 Description : BOLT TO

7007308040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

172 SCREW TO 6206202068 Description : SCREW TO

6206202068 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

173 BOLT TO 6206801500 Description : BOLT TO

6206801500 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

174 NUT TO 7021906050 Description : NUT TO

7021906050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

175 NUT M20x1 5 6H 8 016 ST20 TO 7023920130

Description : NUT M20x1 5 6H 8 016 ST20 TO

7023920130 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

176 WASHER TO 6206113160 Description : WASHER

TO 6206113160 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

177 WING NUT TO 6206201205 Description : WING NUT

TO 6206201205 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

178 WASHER TO 6206109036 Description : WASHER

TO 6206109036 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

179 ADJUSTING SHIM TO 6206401079 Description :

ADJUSTING SHIM TO 6206401079 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

180 WASHER TO 7107004005 Description : WASHER

TO 7107004005 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

181 WASHER TO 6206420080 Description : WASHER

TO 6206420080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

182 WASHER TO 7107003008 Description : WASHER

TO 7107003008 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

183 BOLT TO 6201000138 Description : BOLT TO

6201000138 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

184 BOLT SPECIAL TO 7499967020 Description : BOLT

SPECIAL TO 7499967020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 11/27



185 STUD TO 6201040030 Description : STUD TO

6201040030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

186 BOLT TO 7000012055 Description : BOLT TO

7000012055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

187 STUD TO 6206807125 Description : STUD TO

6206807125 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

188 SCREW ASSY TO 6206888034 Description :

SCREW ASSY TO 6206888034 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

189 PIN DOWEL 5U8x10 STEEL 40 TO 7030305010

Description : PIN DOWEL 5U8x10 STEEL 40 TO

7030305010 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

190 HEX HEAD SCREW 12 1 25 30 A 8 8 P TO

7211241230 Description : HEX HEAD SCREW 12 1

25 30 A 8 8 P TO 7211241230 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

191 STUD TO 6201040032 Description : STUD TO

6201040032 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

192 BOLT M8X1 6G 22 66 016 ST40 TO 7007408022

Description : BOLT M8X1 6G 22 66 016 ST40 TO

7007408022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

193 BOSS M12X22X70 TO 7045212103 Description :

BOSS M12X22X70 TO 7045212103 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

194 SHIM TO 6206115020 Description : SHIM TO

6206115020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

195 SHIM TO 6206210194 Description : SHIM TO

6206210194 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

196 AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001015 Description :

AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001015 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

197 WASHER TO 7038316040 Description : WASHER

TO 7038316040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

198 WASHER TO 7039912016 Description : WASHER

TO 7039912016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

199 NUT TO 6206203080 Description : NUT TO

6206203080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

200 WASHER TO 6206406101 Description : WASHER

TO 6206406101 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

201 TUBE TO 6206420098 Description : TUBE TO

6206420098 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 12/27



202 BOLT TO 6206420242 Description : BOLT TO

6206420242 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

203 ADJUSTING BOLT TO 6206609153 Description :

ADJUSTING BOLT TO 6206609153 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

204 SCREW M6 6GX20 22H 016 TO 7010106020

Description : SCREW M6 6GX20 22H 016 TO

7010106020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

205 BOLT TO 6201021080 Description : BOLT TO

6201021080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

206 BOLT TO 7000812080 Description : BOLT TO

7000812080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

207 BOSS M16X28X30 TO 7045216143 Description :

BOSS M16X28X30 TO 7045216143 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

208 BOSS TO 7045408064 Description : BOSS TO

7045408064 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

209 BOSS M6x12x60 STEEL 20 TO 7045206033

Description : BOSS M6x12x60 STEEL 20 TO

7045206033 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

210 BOSS TO 7045210067 Description : BOSS TO

7045210067 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

211 BOSS M10x18x30 STEEL 20 TO 7045210071

Description : BOSS M10x18x30 STEEL 20 TO

7045210071 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

212 BOSS TO 7045212096 Description : BOSS TO

7045212096 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

213 BOSS M8X16X12 TO 7045408042 Description :

BOSS M8X16X12 TO 7045408042 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

214 BOLT TO 7006606010 Description : BOLT TO

7006606010 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

215 BOLT 3M10 6G 55 66 016 TO 7007910055

Description : BOLT 3M10 6G 55 66 016 TO

7007910055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

216 NUT M10 6H 04 40 016 TO 7025510080 Description :

NUT M10 6H 04 40 016 TO 7025510080 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 13/27



217 BOLT TO 6201019066 Description : BOLT TO

6201019066 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

218 BOLT TO 6206111060 Description : BOLT TO

6206111060 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

219 BOLT TO 7101008007 Description : BOLT TO

7101008007 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

220 WASHER TO 6206111445 Description : WASHER

TO 6206111445 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

221 NUT TO 7022716080 Description : NUT TO

7022716080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

222 PIN TO 7033706030 Description : PIN TO

7033706030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

223 WASHER TO 6206102505 Description : WASHER

TO 6206102505 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

224 WASHER TO 6206111058 Description : WASHER

TO 6206111058 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

225 NUT TO 7021816130 Description : NUT TO

7021816130 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

226 BOLT TO 7101004003 Description : BOLT TO

7101004003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

227 AXLE TO 6206419168 Description : AXLE TO

6206419168 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

228 BUSH TO 6206419170 Description : BUSH TO

6206419170 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

229 L PLATE TO 6209801413 Description : L PLATE TO

6209801413 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

230 SCREW TO 6206205074 Description : SCREW TO

6206205074 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

231 NUT TO 6207304504 Description : NUT TO

6207304504 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

232 BOLT TO 6206203119 Description : BOLT TO

6206203119 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

233 SCREW TO 6206211045 Description : SCREW TO

6206211045 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

234 WASHER TO 6206210087 Description : WASHER

TO 6206210087 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 14/27



235 BOLT TO 6206886048 Description : BOLT TO

6206886048 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

236 BOSS TO 7045206027 Description : BOSS TO

7045206027 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

237 GASKET TO 6206206097 Description : GASKET TO

6206206097 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

238 BOLT TO 6206109129 Description : BOLT TO

6206109129 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

239 BOLT TO 6206202067 Description : BOLT TO

6206202067 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

240 BOLT TO 6206302164 Description : BOLT TO

6206302164 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

241 BOLT TO 6206501933 Description : BOLT TO

6206501933 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

242 BOLT TO 6201021081 Description : BOLT TO

6201021081 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

243 STEEL ROUND BOSS TO 7045206026 Description :

STEEL ROUND BOSS TO 7045206026 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

244 BOLT TO 6206409015 Description : BOLT TO

6206409015 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

245 NUT TO 6206801452 Description : NUT TO

6206801452 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

246 SCREW TO 6206509002 Description : SCREW TO

6206509002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

247 GASKET TO 6206210163 Description : GASKET TO

6206210163 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

248 BOLT TO 6206206030 Description : BOLT TO

6206206030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

249 SCREW TO 6206416046 Description : SCREW TO

6206416046 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

250 NUT TO 7023214160 Description : NUT TO

7023214160 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

251 COUPLING TO 6206417077 Description :

COUPLING TO 6206417077 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

252 MACHINED WASHER 8 4 TO 6204950028

Description : MACHINED WASHER 8 4 TO

6204950028 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 15/27



253 WASHER TO 6206008535 Description : WASHER

TO 6206008535 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

254 LOCKING WASHER TO 6206403015 Description :

LOCKING WASHER TO 6206403015 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

255 WASHER TO 7039910020 Description : WASHER

TO 7039910020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

256 BOSS TO 7045510069 Description : BOSS TO

7045510069 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

257 RETAINING PLATE TO 6206806031 Description :

RETAINING PLATE TO 6206806031 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

258 PIN TO 6209802030 Description : PIN TO

6209802030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

259 PIN TO 7030304025 Description : PIN TO

7030304025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

260 NUT M20x1 5 6H 8 016 ST20 TO 7023220090

Description : NUT M20x1 5 6H 8 016 ST20 TO

7023220090 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

261 REST TO 6206102165 Description : REST TO

6206102165 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

262 NUT TO 6206805003 Description : NUT TO

6206805003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

263 STUD TO 6206113085 Description : STUD TO

6206113085 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

264 TIE BOLT TO 6206302452 Description : TIE BOLT

TO 6206302452 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

265 BOLT TO 6206406157 Description : BOLT TO

6206406157 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

266 STUD TO 6206109062 Description : STUD TO

6206109062 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

267 BOLT TO 6206304466 Description : BOLT TO

6206304466 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

268 BOSS TO 7045204001 Description : BOSS TO

7045204001 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

269 BOLT TO 6206305299 Description : BOLT TO

6206305299 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 16/27



270 BOLT TO 7006106025 Description : BOLT TO

7006106025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

271 NUT TO 7102001002 Description : NUT TO

7102001002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

272 BOSS TO 7045206029 Description : BOSS TO

7045206029 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

273 VALVE TO 6206304081 Description : VALVE TO

6206304081 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

274 UNION PIPE TO 6206304492 Description : UNION

PIPE TO 6206304492 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

275 COUPLING TO 6206419172 Description :

COUPLING TO 6206419172 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

276 LABYRINTH TO 6206501016 Description :

LABYRINTH TO 6206501016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

277 AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001008 Description :

AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001008 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

278 AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001012 Description :

AXLE WITH FILLET TO 7112001012 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

279 BOLT 2M8 6G 18 46 016 TO 7002308018 Description

: BOLT 2M8 6G 18 46 016 TO 7002308018 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

280 BOSS TO 6206102487 Description : BOSS TO

6206102487 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

281 SPINDLE TO 6206308170 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206308170 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

282 PLUG TO 6206402111 Description : PLUG TO

6206402111 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

283 ROD TO 6206102185 Description : ROD TO

6206102185 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

284 KEY 6X6X20 TO 7047506620 Description : KEY

6X6X20 TO 7047506620 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

285 BOLT TO 7009012016 Description : BOLT TO

7009012016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

286 SCREW TO 7015004012 Description : SCREW TO

7015004012 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 17/27



287 AXLE TO 6206210123 Description : AXLE TO

6206210123 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

288 BUSHING TO 6206417045 Description : BUSHING

TO 6206417045 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

289 SCREW STOPPER TO 6206421143 Description :

SCREW STOPPER TO 6206421143 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

290 STEM VALVE TO 6206305414 Description : STEM

VALVE TO 6206305414 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

291 GLAND TO 6206000053 Description : GLAND TO

6206000053 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

292 STOP TO 6206302298 Description : STOP TO

6206302298 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

293 RING TO 6206401162 Description : RING TO

6206401162 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

294 PIN TO 6206418063 Description : PIN TO

6206418063 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

295 NUT TO 6206808021 Description : NUT TO

6206808021 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

296 BOSS TO 7045408053 Description : BOSS TO

7045408053 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

297 BOSS TO 7045416151 Description : BOSS TO

7045416151 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

298 NUT TO 7022220160 Description : NUT TO

7022220160 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

299 NUT TO 6206213223 Description : NUT TO

6206213223 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

300 STUD TO 7018108025 Description : STUD TO

7018108025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

301 SHIM TO 6206111050 Description : SHIM TO

6206111050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

302 WASHER TO 7107001002 Description : WASHER

TO 7107001002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

303 WASHER TO 6206888155 Description : WASHER

TO 6206888155 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

304 WASHER TO 6106401078 Description : WASHER

TO 6106401078 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 18/27



305 WASHER TO 6206205057 Description : WASHER

TO 6206205057 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

306 WASHER TO 6206305681 Description : WASHER

TO 6206305681 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

307 WASHER TO 6206406243 Description : WASHER

TO 6206406243 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

308 NUT TO 7024302016 Description : NUT TO

7024302016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

309 RING TO 6206401159 Description : RING TO

6206401159 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

310 WASHER TO 7107007002 Description : WASHER

TO 7107007002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

311 SCREW BM8 6G16 33H 38XC 016 TO 7012108016

Description : SCREW BM8 6G16 33H 38XC 016 TO

7012108016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

312 WASHER TO 6206210111 Description : WASHER

TO 6206210111 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

313 REAR SUPPORT TO 6206207097 Description :

REAR SUPPORT TO 6206207097 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

314 RING TO 6206406040 Description : RING TO

6206406040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

315 SCREW M4 6GX14 46 016 TO 7012604014

Description : SCREW M4 6GX14 46 016 TO

7012604014 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

316 SCREW TO 7012606025 Description : SCREW TO

7012606025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

317 SCREW TO 7013603012 Description : SCREW TO

7013603012 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

318 SCREW WITH COLLET TO 6201021022 Description

: SCREW WITH COLLET TO 6201021022 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

319 BOLT TO 7006105022 Description : BOLT TO

7006105022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

320 SCREW TO 7013806022 Description : SCREW TO

7013806022 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

321 WASHER TO 7039510101 Description : WASHER

TO 7039510101 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 19/27



322 BOLT TO 7101008001 Description : BOLT TO

7101008001 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

323 STUD TO 6101040032 Description : STUD TO

6101040032 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

324 BOSS TO 7046425016 Description : BOSS TO

7046425016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

325 SPINDLE TO 7033706020 Description : SPINDLE TO

7033706020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

326 BOLT TO 7101009001 Description : BOLT TO

7101009001 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

327 NUT TO 7020716040 Description : NUT TO

7020716040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

328 NUT TO 7025506060 Description : NUT TO

7025506060 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

329 SCREW TO 6206804404 Description : SCREW TO

6206804404 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

330 NUT TO 7102008003 Description : NUT TO

7102008003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

331 BOLT TO 7007908020 Description : BOLT TO

7007908020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

332 BOLT TO 7008810025 Description : BOLT TO

7008810025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

333 NUT TO 7025510060 Description : NUT TO

7025510060 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

334 BOLT TO 6206304477 Description : BOLT TO

6206304477 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

335 BOLT TO 6206406137 Description : BOLT TO

6206406137 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

336 WRENCH TO 6201011008 Description : WRENCH

TO 6201011008 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

337 NUT TO 6206803082 Description : NUT TO

6206803082 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

338 BOLT TO 7007310055 Description : BOLT TO

7007310055 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

339 NUT TO 7020310080 Description : NUT TO

7020310080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 20/27



340 RING TO 6206302401 Description : RING TO

6206302401 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

341 BOLT TO 7008312020 Description : BOLT TO

7008312020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

342 WASHER TO 6206301030 Description : WASHER

TO 6206301030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

343 BOLT TO 6206304478 Description : BOLT TO

6206304478 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

344 BOLT TO 6206609101 Description : BOLT TO

6206609101 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

345 BOLT TO 7000906035 Description : BOLT TO

7000906035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

346 BOLT TO 7101009000 Description : BOLT TO

7101009000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

347 STUD TO 6106401069 Description : STUD TO

6106401069 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

348 BOSS TO 7045212101 Description : BOSS TO

7045212101 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

349 BOLTS WITH NOTCHES TO 6206609152

Description : BOLTS WITH NOTCHES TO

6206609152 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

350 BOLT TO 6206702977 Description : BOLT TO

6206702977 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

351 BRACKET TO 6206702546 Description : BRACKET

TO 6206702546 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

352 LOCKING WASHER TO 6106414011 Description :

LOCKING WASHER TO 6106414011 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

353 BOLT TO 7006606020 Description : BOLT TO

7006606020 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

354 BOLT TO 6206403024 Description : BOLT TO

6206403024 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

355 WASHER TO 7039908014 Description : WASHER

TO 7039908014 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

356 WASHER TO 7107005003 Description : WASHER

TO 7107005003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

357 BOSS TO 7045512094 Description : BOSS TO

7045512094 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 21/27



358 PIN TO 6201215041 Description : PIN TO

6201215041 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

359 LOCK PIN TO 6201215044 Description : LOCK PIN

TO 6201215044 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

360 CURRENT COLLECTING PIN TO 6206109084

Description : CURRENT COLLECTING PIN TO

6206109084 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

361 PIN TO 7033610040 Description : PIN TO

7033610040 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

362 SCREW TO 6206861046 Description : SCREW TO

6206861046 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

363 BOLT TO 6201061023 Description : BOLT TO

6201061023 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

364 BOLT TO 6206201333 Description : BOLT TO

6206201333 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

365 BOLT TO 6206411064 Description : BOLT TO

6206411064 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

366 STUD TO 7104003002 Description : STUD TO

7104003002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

367 NUT TO 6206211080 Description : NUT TO

6206211080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

368 SHIM TO 6206702274 Description : SHIM TO

6206702274 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

369 WASHER TO 7038310030 Description : WASHER

TO 7038310030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

370 WASHER TO 6206004172 Description : WASHER

TO 6206004172 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

371 WASHER TO 6206004173 Description : WASHER

TO 6206004173 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

372 WASHER TO 6206214119 Description : WASHER

TO 6206214119 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

373 ADJUSTING BOLT TO 6206008637 Description :

ADJUSTING BOLT TO 6206008637 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

374 WASHER TO 6206206108 Description : WASHER

TO 6206206108 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

375 WASHER TO 6206206110 Description : WASHER

TO 6206206110 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 22/27



376 WASHER TO 6206509067 Description : WASHER

TO 6206509067 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

377 WASHER TO 7039510005 Description : WASHER

TO 7039510005 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

378 BOLT TO 6206111047 Description : BOLT TO

6206111047 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

379 BOLT TO 6206307106 Description : BOLT TO

6206307106 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

380 BOLT TO 7003706018 Description : BOLT TO

7003706018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

381 EYE BOLT TO 6206702965 Description : EYE BOLT

TO 6206702965 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

382 BOLT TO 7001912030 Description : BOLT TO

7001912030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

383 BOLT TO 7003706016 Description : BOLT TO

7003706016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

384 BOLT TO 6206410046 Description : BOLT TO

6206410046 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

385 NUT M8 TO 6206501379 Description : NUT M8 TO

6206501379 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

386 BOLT TO 6206501932 Description : BOLT TO

6206501932 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

387 NUT TO 6206419062 Description : NUT TO

6206419062 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

388 BOSS TO 7045206030 Description : BOSS TO

7045206030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

389 SCREW TO 7103007000 Description : SCREW TO

7103007000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

390 NUT TO 6206609078 Description : NUT TO

6206609078 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

391 BOLT TO 6201054009 Description : BOLT TO

6201054009 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

392 BOLT TO 7007908016 Description : BOLT TO

7007908016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

393 BUSHING TO 6206851044 Description : BUSHING

TO 6206851044 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 23/27



394 ROD TO 6206886033 Description : ROD TO

6206886033 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

395 NUT TO 6206609103 Description : NUT TO

6206609103 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

396 NUT TO 7021816030 Description : NUT TO

7021816030 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

397 BOLT TO 7004620050 Description : BOLT TO

7004620050 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

398 NUT TO 7024308065 Description : NUT TO

7024308065 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

399 GASKET TO 6206511180 Description : GASKET TO

6206511180 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

400 BOLT TO 6206210046 Description : BOLT TO

6206210046 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

401 SCREW TO 6206609195 Description : SCREW TO

6206609195 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

402 NUT TO 6206109035 Description : NUT TO

6206109035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

403 BOLT TO 6206210080 Description : BOLT TO

6206210080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

404 SPACER RING TO 6206401077 Description :

SPACER RING TO 6206401077 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

405 RING TO 6206401161 Description : RING TO

6206401161 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

406 PIN 6 5F9X18 38XC 2 35 5 45 5 CHEMICAL TO

7033705018 Description : PIN 6 5F9X18 38XC 2 35 5

45 5 CHEMICAL TO 7033705018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

407 SPINDLE TO 7033706025 Description : SPINDLE TO

7033706025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

408 BOLT TO 7005212110 Description : BOLT TO

7005212110 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

409 SCREW TO 7015006016 Description : SCREW TO

7015006016 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

410 NUT TO 7020610080 Description : NUT TO

7020610080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

411 NUT TO 6206413024 Description : NUT TO

6206413024 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 24/27



412 SPINDLE TO 6206211109 Description : SPINDLE TO

6206211109 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

413 AXLE TO 6206861021 Description : AXLE TO

6206861021 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

414 NUT TO 6106209023 Description : NUT TO

6106209023 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

415 SCREW M8 6GX35 14H 016 TO 7010806026

Description : SCREW M8 6GX35 14H 016 TO

7010806026 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

416 LEVER TO 6206609072 Description : LEVER TO

6206609072 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

417 LOCK NUT TO 6206609154 Description : LOCK NUT

TO 6206609154 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

418 STUD TO 6206851110 Description : STUD TO

6206851110 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

419 BOLT TO 7000006028 Description : BOLT TO

7000006028 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

420 BOLT TO 7000006035 Description : BOLT TO

7000006035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

421 NUT TO 7024303024 Description : NUT TO

7024303024 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

422 LOCK PIN TO 6206401191 Description : LOCK PIN

TO 6206401191 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

423 BOLT TO 6106406093 Description : BOLT TO

6106406093 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

424 STUD TO 7104009002 Description : STUD TO

7104009002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

425 BOLT TO 6206807153 Description : BOLT TO

6206807153 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

426 BOLT TO 6206414008 Description : BOLT TO

6206414008 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

427 SCREW TO 7012602018 Description : SCREW TO

7012602018 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

428 BOLT 3M12X1 25 6GX90 88 38XC 016 TO

7008612035 Description : BOLT 3M12X1 25 6GX90

88 38XC 016 TO 7008612035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

429 BOLT TO 7101009002 Description : BOLT TO

7101009002 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 25/27



430 WASHER TO 7107004000 Description : WASHER

TO 7107004000 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

431 WASHER TO 7107004001 Description : WASHER

TO 7107004001 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

432 WASHER TO 7107004003 Description : WASHER

TO 7107004003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

433 WASHER TO 7039912025 Description : WASHER

TO 7039912025 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

434 BOLT TO 7101008009 Description : BOLT TO

7101008009 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

435 BOLT TO 6106401216 Description : BOLT TO

6106401216 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

436 WASHER TO 7039902003 Description : WASHER

TO 7039902003 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

437 NUT TO 7020316080 Description : NUT TO

7020316080 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

438 BOSS TO 7045408044 Description : BOSS TO

7045408044 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

439 BOSS M10X1X18X25 TO 7045510070 Description :

BOSS M10X1X18X25 TO 7045510070 [ENR

Registration]

05-09-2019

440 BOLT TO 6206801461 Description : BOLT TO

6206801461 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

441 BOLT TO 6106409023 Description : BOLT TO

6106409023 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

442 BOLT TO 6206604035 Description : BOLT TO

6206604035 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

443 BOLT TO 6206809048 Description : BOLT TO

6206809048 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

444 MANTLET FASTENING BOLT TO 6206809039

Description : MANTLET FASTENING BOLT TO

6206809039 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

445 BOLT TO 6206416047 Description : BOLT TO

6206416047 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

446 SCREW TO 6206109032 Description : SCREW TO

6206109032 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

447 WASHER TO 6206203208 Description : WASHER

TO 6206203208 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

Page 26/27



448 WASHER TO 7107004004 Description : WASHER

TO 7107004004 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

449 GASKET TO 6206602081 Description : GASKET TO

6206602081 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

450 BOLT TO 6206412043 Description : BOLT TO

6206412043 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

451 BOLT TO 6206801238 Description : BOLT TO

6206801238 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

452 SCREW TO 6206109126 Description : SCREW TO

6206109126 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

453 NUT TO 6206407026 Description : NUT TO

6206407026 [ENR Registration]

05-09-2019

 

Registration No. : AACFV0483E

Initial Date of Registration : 05-09-2019

Downloaded at : 06/06/2026 04:03 pm

 

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.

2. Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the

Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.

4. Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

 

 This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

 

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 27/27

http://www.tcpdf.org

